
Tuesday, November 6
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. .1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.3

p-m., 9.30 p.m.
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District,
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070No aes m.
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Nimble Fingers
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. Doctor Paul
10.15 Son of Porthos
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Whistle While You Work11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. QO Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Music to Charm2.0 Focus on Films
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Popular Concert
3.45 Hawaiian Spotlight4.0 Musicians Parade
5. O (approx) 1956 Melbourne Cup
5.30 Happiness Club Session
5.45 Art Union Results

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Art Union Results
The Olympic Flame
The Anderson Family
It’s in the BagNot for Publication
Variety Time
Famous Trials.
Random Harvest of Records
Do it Yourself (lan Morrow)
The Man from Maloba
On the Beat
Sweet and Sentimental
Close down
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a.m. Breakfast SessionAunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Morning Melodies
Doctor Paul
Reserved
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Mid Morning Choice
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Bright and Breezy.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Orchestral Interlude
Celebrity Artists
Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringt 3.0. A Woman in Love
Afternoon Variety(approx) 1956 Melbourne CupThe Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus

5.45 Art Union Results
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.30 Betty Madigan Sings6.45 Art Union Results, followed byRobert Farnon’s Orchestra
The Olympic Flame
The High and the MightyIt’s in the Bag
Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
Vil Tell You a Tale
Famous Trials
The Harmonicats
Top Tunes of 1944
In Reverent Mood
Soft and Soothing
The Man from Maloba
Old, New, Borrowed, Blue
For the Hutt Valley
Close down
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3ZB ionzm6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session ;

8. 0 Breakfas Club with Happi Hill9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Music While You Work10. 0 Doctor Paul10.15 Second Fiddle10.20 Career Giri
10.45 Portia Faces Life11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2. 0 Afternoon Siesta2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab)3.30 Concert for Madame4.0 Richard Hayward and Eric Frank4.30 Wally Stott and his Orchestra withVocals by Shani Wallis
5. O (approx) 1956 Melbourne Cup5.30 Junior Takes a Bow
5.45 Art Union Results

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Serenades
6.30 Vocal In the Middle6.45 Art Union ResultsFe The Olympic Flame7.30 The Hardy Family8. 0 It’s in the Baq
8.30 Orchestra and Chorus9. 0 Famous Trials10. O Irma Kolassi (mezzo-soprano)10.15 Bert Weedon with Max Jaffa andthe Sidney Torch Orchestra10.30 The Man from Maloba11.0 Sydenham Is On The Air (MaureenGaring)11.30 , Roll Up the Carpet, It’s Ragtime42. 0 Close down
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6. Oam. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices8.0 Junior Quiz and Recor9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (M4rgaret Isaac)9.30 Melody Time10. 0 Out of the Dark10.15 David's Children
10.30 Foxglove Street10.45 The Draycofs
411. 0 Mid Morning Moods12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Cambridge)12.35 p.m. Lunch Music
1. 0 Rowan Lodae1.30 Orchestral Interlude :
2. 0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),featuring at 2.30, Shadows of Doubt andCalifornian Sojourn3.30 The Layton Story4.0 Concert Artists
4.30 Harmonies from Hawaii
5. 0 Melbourne CupAir Adventures of Biggles: Bawn’sCurse
5.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Rhythm
6.45 Art Union Draw6.46 Frankton Stock Sale Report (pre-
pared by J. McNicol), N.Z. Meat Pro-ducers’ Board Schedule of Prices
. 0 The Queen’s Men
7.30 Starlight Theatre8. 0 It’s in the Baq
8.30 Musitime
8.45 For Men Only.9.0 Famous Trials (first broadcast)10. 0 Late Night Variety10.15 Reserved
10.30 Close down

ie
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Children9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Marie Jones)9.30 Music by World Concert Orchestra10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 My Other Love10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Laura Chilton
11. O World Variety11.30 Popular Instrumentallsts
11.45 Children’s Choirs
12. 0 Lunch Music :

1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Black Narcissus
2.30 Women’s Hour (Nan Dobson)3.30 Tenor Time
3.45 Orchestral Marches4. 0 Music from the Films
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The Johnstone Brothers
Metbourne Cup
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In Strict Tempo
Jimmy Boyd
Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Tab!e Tunes
Recent Releases
Phillip Green’s OrchestraThe Olympic FlameHoratio Hornblower
It’s In the Bag
Brightest and Best on RecordYou Be the Judge
John Turner’s FamilyConcert Hall
Georgia GibbsBill Haley and his Comets
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
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7.35 Morning Star
8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 In This My Life10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
AP Secdlous Momentoppin eporter Sessi12. 0 Lunch Music"
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Light Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Grey-ory), featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love3.30 The Orchestra and the Song5. 0 (approx) 1956 Melbourne Cup5.45 = Art Union Results

EVENING PROGRAMME
¥.0 Tea Time Tunes45 Art Union Results
Melody Lane
0 The Olympic Flame
.30 Rick O’Shea
0 it’s in the Bag30 Famous Secrets
45 Variety Time
i Famous Trials32 Linger Awhile
1
3

DH

Q Recent Releases
Organ Interlude
The Man from Maloba45 Accent on the Artist °

O Nocturne for Night Owls
0 Close downmero
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27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 me
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Morning Waltz
9.45 Rosemary Clooney
10. 0 Street With No Name
10.15 Simon Mystery10.30 Career Girl
10.45 My Other Love11. 0 Continentale
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O0p.m. Parade of Pops :2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), at
3.0, Out of the Dark3.30 Light Concert4. 0 Joe "Fingers" Carr4.20 South Sea Serenades
4.40 Robert Wilson
5. 0 Melbourne Cup
Anglo-American Variety5.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Bawn’sCurse45 Mambo Moments
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Songtime: Mimi Benzell6.15 Harmony on Hammonds
6.30 Songs That Sold a Million
7. 0 Starlight Theatre7.30 Speed Car

F8. 0 1956 Mobil Song Whanga-rei District Final
8.30 The Hunted One
9. 0 The Joker
9.30 Brass and Military Bands10. 0 The Stargazers
10.15 Swingtime10.30 Close down
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Evek9 eawMoko0 FIELDERSkeaenly spohge
Brides, bachelor girls, beginners make sponges(withFielder's) that turn experienced cooks (with-out Fielder's) green with envy: Why? BecauseFielder' s cornflour is made from WHEAT not
maize: That makes a wonderful difference to
sponges, sauces, savouries everything:

FrEE Send three 2d.stamps(6d.) to cover
costofpostageand packing to FieldersCornflour;PO
Box74, Auckland; forFreeRecipe Book:
NAME:
ADDRESS:

AKGR34


